
MONTHLY WATER RATE CHART

CITY OF LUCAS

Late Payment Charge

Amount Due if Not

 Gallons   Amount Due    Paid by 15th   

Minimum Bill 29.15 32.07

2,000 29.15 32.07

3,000 36.57 40.23

4,000 43.99 48.39

5,000 51.41 56.55

6,000 58.30 64.13

7,000 65.19 71.71

8,000 72.08 79.29

9,000 78.97 86.87

10,000 85.86 94.45

11,000 91.16 100.28

12,000 96.46 106.11

13,000 101.76 111.94

14,000 107.06 117.77

15,000 112.36 123.60

16,000 117.66 129.43

17,000 122.96 135.26

18,000 128.26 141.09

19,000 133.56 146.92

20,000 138.86 152.75

All water over 20,000 Gallons

If Paid by the 15th --   $138.86 + $5.30 per 1,000 Gal over 20,000

If Paid after the 15th --   $152.75 + $5.83 per 1,000 Gal over 20,000

     Lucas -  $27.50 (6%)  [07/01/2023]

  All Amounts include Excise Tax of 6%


